Focus on High Performance
      Full Function Servo System
Drive The Future Precisely
Helpline Sales
Helpline Service
400-828-2257
400-828-2267Changzhou Lead-motion Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd

Signal Type
E - Encoder
Order Code
C
a
b
le
Version Number
None-Default version
A-A Version
B-B Version
Version Number
None-Default version
A-A Version
B-B Version
LMZ-08B090 Characteristics
LMZ-10B130 Characteristics LMZ-13B130 Characteristics LMZ-15B130 Characteristics
LMZ-20B130 Characteristics LMZ-26B130 Characteristics LMZ-38B130 Characteristics
LMZ-12B110 Characteristics LMZ-15B110 Characteristics LMZ-18B110 Characteristics
LMZ-07B090 Characteristics LMZ-10B090 Characteristics
注：A-连续工作区域，B-瞬时工作区域
B
Torque（N.m) Torque（N.m) Torque（N.m)
Torque（N.m) Torque（N.m) Torque（N.m)